Technical Information
PLUS+1® Mobile Machine Displays
DM1x00 Series
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev
August 2019 First edition 0101

Model variants
Part number Order code Description
11223953 DM1000-0-0-0-0 10.1", Non-Touch, No Buttons
11223954 DM1000-0-1-0-0 10.1", Non-Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223955 DM1000T-0-0-0-0 10.1", Touch, No Buttons
11223957 DM1000T-0-1-0-0 10.1", Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223958 DM1000-0-0-1-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 2x8 Buttons
11223956 DM1000-0-0-2-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons
11223959 DM1000-0-1-1-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 2x8 Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223960 DM1000-0-1-2-0 10.1", Non-Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223961 DM1000T-0-0-1-0 10.1", Touch, 2x8 Buttons
11223965 DM1000T-0-0-2-0 10.1", Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons
11223962 DM1000T-0-1-1-0 10.1", Touch, 2x8 Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223966 DM1000T-0-1-2-0 10.1", Touch, 1x8 + Navigation Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
11223963 DM1200T-0-0-0-0 12.1", Touch, No Buttons
11223964 DM1200T-0-1-0-0 12.1", Touch, No Buttons, WIFI/BT/GNSS
Mounting kits are sold separately.
Model code
A B C D E
DM1x00
Model code key
A—Model name Description
DM1000 10.1" Non-Touch
DM1000T 10.1" Touch
DM1200T 12.1" Touch
B—Not configured Description
0 NC
C—WIFI/BT/GNSS Description